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Furniture color may-vary.from renderings.
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Increase the flexibility of your work area by reconfiguring spaces in a matter of minutes!

Discover Zone's customization capacity and Gebesa’s full line of Adisson fabrics.
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— SPACE DIVIDERS
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Simple and quick to integrate

Open to individual configurations

Clean profile

HARDWARE

Customize your environment with a wide variety of hardware.
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AVAILABLE DIMENSIONS (H x W)

45x30"
45x36"
45x42"
45x48"

55x30"
55x36"
55x42"
55x48"

65x30"
65x36"
65x42"
65x48"

75x30"
75x36"
75x42"
75x48"
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TYPICAL 1 TYPICAL 2
(5) Space (4) Space
Dividers Dividers (3) Urban
Desk
(1) Match
Ottoman
(1) Mobile
Ottoman

(1) Mobile  (2) Match (5) Match (2) Match
Round Corner Sofa Table
Ottoman Sofa

(3) Quo .
Chair Top View
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TYPICAL 3 TYPICAL 4

(2). Space (7). Space (6) ng
Dividers Dividers Chair

(2) Match
Sofa

®
" ®
(1) Match ~ (2) Moss (6) Urban Desk
Ottoman  Multitask
Table
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TYPICAL 5 TYPICAL 6

(3) Space (3) Loft Medium-Back (9) Space (1) Bulb
Dividers Chair Dividers Collab. Table

»

(3) Urban (4) Loft
120° Desk Medium-Back Chair
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TYPICAL 7 TYPICAL 8

Venti Lounge (4) Space (3) Venti Lounge
Sofa with Axil Dividers Sofa with Axil

(12) Space
Dividers
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ADISSON ADISSON ADISSON ADISSON

GRAY CAPUCCINO MIST RED ORANGE LEAD
TS06 TS13 TS14 TS37 TS41 TS45

apisson B ApicsoN M Apisson ADISSON apisson B ADissoN

GRAPE MANGO PLUMBAGO FUCHSIA SHEDRON GREEN
TS53 TS56 TS61 TS75 TS90 TS93

AQUA
TS95

STRUCTURE

METALLICS

TEXT. BLACK
PTOO

TEXT. ALUMINUM
PTO1

PLATINUM
PL20

R.M. GRAY
PL26

WHITE
PL11 /7 LLT
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